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SCHEME - B.TECH – 2022-23 ONWARDS 
I SEM   - CHEMISTRY CYCLE   

SL 
PROGRAM 

CODE  
COURSE 

CODE 
COURSE TITLE 

CR 
/ 

AU 

SCHEME OF TEACHING PREREQUISITE  

L T P 
S/
P 

C SEM 
COURSE 

CODE 

1 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

22EN1101 
LINEAR ALGEBRA AND DIFFERENTIAL 
EQUATIONS 

CR 3 - - - 3 * *** 

2 
101-105  

& 1 
121-123 

22EN1102 
C PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM 
SOLVING 

CR 2 - 2 - 3 * *** 

3 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1103 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY CR 3 - 2 - 4 * *** 

4 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1104 ELEMENTS OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING CR 2 - 2 - 3 * *** 

5 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1105 

INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING 

CR 3 - - - 3 * *** 

6 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1106 BIOLOGY FOR ENGINEERS CR 3 - - - 3 * *** 

7 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1107 

CONSTITUTION OF INDIA AND 
PROFESSIONAL ETHICS 

CR 1 - - - 1 * *** 

8 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1108 KANNADA KALI / MANASU CR 1 - - - 1 * *** 

 18 - 06 - 21  

 
 CR – Credit, AU – Audit, L – Lecture, T – Tutorial, P – Practical, S/P – Seminar/Project, C – No. of Credits 

 
 



 
 

 
SCHEME - B.TECH – 2022-23 ONWARDS 

I SEM   - PHYSICS CYCLE   

SL 
PROGRAM 

CODE  
COURSE 

CODE 
COURSE TITLE 

CR / 
AU 

SCHEME OF TEACHING PREREQUISITE  

L T P 
S/
P 

C SEM 
COURSE 

CODE 

1 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

22EN1101 
LINEAR ALGEBRA AND DIFFERENTIAL 
EQUATIONS 

CR 3 - - - 3 * *** 

2 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1102 

C PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM 
SOLVING 

 
CR 2 - 2 - 3 * *** 

3 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1109 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 

 
CR 3 - 2 - 4 * *** 

4 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1110 ENGINEERING MECHANICS  

 
CR 3 - - - 3 * *** 

5 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1111 INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRONICS  

 
CR 3 - - - 3 * *** 

6 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1112 

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 
THINKING 

 
CR 2 - 2 - 3 * *** 

7 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1113 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

 
CR 1 - - - 1 * *** 

8 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1114 TECHNICAL ENGLISH 

 
CR 1 - - - 1 * *** 

 18 - 06 - 21  

CR – Credit, AU – Audit, L – Lecture, T – Tutorial, P – Practical, S/P – Seminar/Project, C – No. of Credits 



 
 

SCHEME - B.TECH – 2022-23 ONWARDS 
II SEM   - CHEMISTRY CYCLE   

 
  

SL 
PROGRAM 

CODE  
COURSE 

CODE 
COURSE TITLE 

CR 
/ 

AU 

SCHEME OF TEACHING PREREQUISITE  

L T P 
S/
P 

C SEM 
COURSE 

CODE 

1 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

22EN1201 SINGLE AND MULTIVARIATE CALCULUS 
 

CR 3 - - - 3 * *** 

2 
101-105  

& 1 
121-123 

22EN1202 
PYTHON PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM 
SOLVING 

 
CR 2 - 2 - 3 * *** 

3 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1103 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY CR 3 - 2 - 4 * *** 

4 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1104 ELEMENTS OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING CR 2 - 2 - 3 * *** 

5 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1105 

INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL 
ENGINEERING 

CR 3 - - - 3 * *** 

6 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1106 BIOLOGY FOR ENGINEERS CR 3 - - - 3 * *** 

7 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1107 

CONSTITUTION OF INDIA AND 
PROFESSIONAL ETHICS 

CR 1 - - - 1 * *** 

8 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1108 KANNADA KALI / MANASU CR 1 - - - 1 * *** 

 18 - 06 - 21  

CR – Credit, AU – Audit, L – Lecture, T – Tutorial, P – Practical, S/P – Seminar/Project, C – No. of Credits 
 



 
 

 
SCHEME - B.TECH – 2022-23 ONWARDS  

II SEM   - PHYSICS CYCLE   
 

SL 
PROGRAM 

CODE  
COURSE 

CODE 
COURSE TITLE 

CR / 
AU 

SCHEME OF TEACHING PREREQUISITE  

L T P 
S/
P 

C SEM 
COURSE 

CODE 

1 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

22EN1201 SINGLE AND MULTIVARIATE CALCULUS CR 3 - - - 3 * *** 

2 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

22EN1202 
PYTHON PROGRAMMING FOR 
PROBLEM SOLVING 

 
CR 2 - 2 - 3 * *** 

3 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1109 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 

 
CR 3 - 2 - 4 * *** 

4 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1110 ENGINEERING MECHANICS  

 
CR 3 - - - 3 * *** 

5 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1111 INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRONICS  

 
CR 3 - - - 3 * *** 

6 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1112 

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 
THINKING 

 
CR 2 - 2 - 3 * *** 

7 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1113 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

 
CR 1 - - - 1 * *** 

8 
101-105  

&  
121-123 

 
22EN1114 TECHNICAL ENGLISH 

 
CR 1 - - - 1 * *** 

 18 - 06 - 21  

 
CR – Credit, AU – Audit, L – Lecture, T – Tutorial, P – Practical, S/P – Seminar/Project, C – No. of Credits 


